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Entrance hall

WC Ground floor
Storage

Living room/kitchen
Bedroom

WC Bedroom

Stairs

Total Net Area

Total Private Area m -




Apartamento CI

Apartment C]

PisoOelFloorOel

Area Bruta Total Total Gross Area
Area Bruta Privativa Gross Private Area
Tipologia Typology

Garagem Parking Place

e
#== 1 Quarto Bedroom

[ad
W 2 Casas de Banho Bathrooms

112,74 m?
101,69 m?
T1D
11,05 m?




